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21 June - Yoga Day

15 Aug- Independence Day
5 Sept - Teachers Day
14 Sept - Hindi Divas

19 & 20 Sept - Ganesh Chaturthi

2 Oct - Gandhi Jayanti
Oct - Nityotsava (TBD)
15 Oct - Reading Day

23 Oct - Sharda Pooja

1 Nov - Karnataka Rajya Utsava
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11 Nov - Education Day
14 Nov - Childrens Day
26 Nov - Constitution Day

Dec - Annual Day (Sch & Coll TBD)

Fri Sat
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3 Jan - Savitribai Phule Jayanti

26 Jan - Republic Day

19 Feb - Shivaji Jayanti
27 Feb - Marathi Divas
28 Feb - Science Day

1 May - Maharashtra Day

Vidya Prasarak Mandal’s Kannada High School & Jr College
Mithagar Road, Mulund (E), Mumbai - 81

Academic Calendar ( June 2023 - April 2024)
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Significant Days

Competitions
(School & College)

School Exams
. Jr Coll Exams
SCM

Key Colours

Kannada / Hindi Hand Writing
Story Telling / Elocution (Kan & Eng)
Mehandi Competitio;

Rancy Dress Colmpetition

Drawing Competition

College Competitions : Days TBD

School Committee Meetings (Dates to be decided)

June 2023

Aug 2023

Oct 2023

Dec 2023

Feb 2024 April 2024
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List of Holidays 2023 - 2024
No. of
Sr. No.|Name of Holiday Day Date 2
Days
1 |Bakri Eid / Ashadi Ekadashi Wed 28/6/2023 1
2 |Ashadi Ekadashi Thurs 29/6/2023 1
3 |Mohurum Sat 29/7/2023 1
4 |Parsi New Year Wed 16/8/2023 1
5 |Raksha Bandhan Wed 30/8/2023 i :
6 |Gokulashtami Thurs 7/9/2023 1
7 |Ganesh Chaturthi& Gauri Visaarjan L 19/3/2023 2
23/9/2023
8 |Anant Chaturdashi/ Eid E Milad Thurs 28/9/2023 1
9 |Gandhilayanti Mon 2/10/2023 1
10 |Dussehra Tues 24/10/2023 1
11 |Diwali Vacation AL A 14
21/11/2023
12 |Gurunanak Jayanti Man 27/11/2023 1
13 |Christmas Doy 25/12/2003 b
30/12/2023
14 |New Year Mon 1/1/2024 1
15 |Makar Sankranti Mon 15/1/2024 1
16 |Shivaji Jayanti Mon 19/2/2024 1
17 |Mahashivratri Fri 8/3/2024 1
18 |Holi Mon 25/3/2024 1
19 |Good Friday Fri 29/3/2024 i |
20 |Gudi Padwa/Ramzan Eid Tues 9/4/2024 1
21 |Ramzan Eid Wed 10/4/2024 1
22 |Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14/4/2024 -
23 |Ramnavmi Wed 17/4/2024 1
24 |Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21/a/2024 -
25 |Summer Vacation Inesany 2/5/21024 33
10/6/2024
TWO Remaining days will be declared when required
7 | f"“x = f’"“\ &y - &y - - &y - =
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f,fg*h Vidva Prasarak Mandal's Kannada High School & Jr College
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Non - Teaching (Office Holidays)
No. of
Sr. No. [N f Holid D Date
r. No. | Name of Holiday ay Davs
1 |Bakri Eid Wed 28/6/2023 1
2 |Ashad Ekadashi Thur 29/6/2023 1
3 |Mohurum Saturday 29/7/2023 1
4 |Parsi New Year Wed 16/8/2023 1
5 |Raksha Bandhan Wed 30/8/2023 1
6 |Gokulashtami Thurs 7/9/2023 1
7 |Ganesh Chaturthi/ Gauri Visaarjan 19/9/2023 2
23/9/2023
8 |Anant Chaturdashi/ Eid E Milad Thurs 28/9/2023 1
9 |Gandhi Jayanti Mon 2/10/2023 1
10 |Dussehra Tues 24/10/2023 1
11 |Diwali Vacation 13 Nov - 17 Nov 5
12 |Gurunanak layanti Mon 27/11/2023 1
13 |Christmas Mon 25/12/2023 1
14 |New Year Mon 1/1/2024 1
15 |[Makar Sankranti Mon 15/1/2024 1
16 [Shivaji Jayanti Mon 19/2//2024 1
17 |Mahashivratri Fri 8/3/2024 1
18 [Holi Mon 25/3/2024 1
19 |Good Friday Fri 29/3/2024 1
20 |GudiPadwa Tues 9/4/2024 1
21 |Ramzan Eid Wed 10/4/2024 1
22 |Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14/4/2024 -
23 |Ramnavmi Wed 17/4/2024 1
24 |Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21/4/2024 -
25 |Budha Poornima Thurs 23/5/2024 1
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